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Claim No. 

551 
551 
2217 
551 
5519 
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Name. 

Anders H.W. 
Kingsberry C.W. 
Garrett Morse 
Dodge J.W. 
Dodge J.W. 
Calvin W.M. 
Sandéfs B.E. 
Frailey F.C. 
Weber H. 
Murray P.d. 
Daly C.W. 
Pantler J.F. 
Lawler A.V. 
Beaty E.S. 
Buck A.L. 
Reese W.H. 
Hart N. 
Friend Chas. 
Stueve R.C. 
Friend Chas. 
Pinion W.F. 
Pinion W.E. 
Worsham Henry 
Worsham Henry 
Worsham Henry 
Houston H.H. 
Worsham Harry W. 
Worsham Harry W. 
Cline Lewis 
Clark E.W. 
Broadwater A.L. 
Avery Cyrus §S. 
Osborne Earl 
Curran R.E. 
Campbell M HM. 
Wright Sid. 
Miller iM... 
Del Beccaro Joe. 
Capps H.S. 
Duncan Bob. 
Me Cune R.d. 
Higgins 7T.S. 
Wolfe Frank 
Reynolds R.R. 
Miller M.J. 
Wooley James. 
Stallie Webb 
Cooper Sam. L. 
Henkins John 
Archer John 
Cleaver Barney 
Dilitard J.W. 
Overboy Walter 
Dillard J.W. 
Cleaver Barney 
Bleaver Barney 
Wolfe Frank 
Wooley James. 
Harvey Young 0i1 
Connelly C.W. 
Hisey 8.F. 
Rowe K.M. 
Bailey S.J. 
Morgan Elbert 
Kramer Otto. 
Barrows Elva C. 
Hooler W.L. 

Nature of Claim. 

Petit Juror 
” 

Witness 
al 

Petit Juror 

Witness 
Witness 
Witness 
Constable Fees. 
Constable Fees. 
Docket fees, etc. 
Docket fees,etc. 
Docket fees, etc. 
Juror over body. 
Docket fees, etc. 
Docket fees, etc. 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
# 

Janitor 
Salary 
Salary 
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3
2
2
3
2
2
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Gasoline. 
Lj 

Witness 
Witness 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Salary 
Writing Tax Recpts. 
Sheriffs fees 

Palace Stationery Co.Supplies 
Palace Stationey Co. 
Taxi Auto Co. 
Reder O.B. 
Franchot D.W. 
Kramer John T. 
Bradley C.T 
City Garbage Co. 
Winkler George 
Public Service Co. 
Williams A. 
Tulsa Machine & Tool Plate for 
Sinclair H.W 
Beasley W.W. 
Binding & Stévens 
Builders Supply Co. 
Tulsa Drug Co. 
Ray Mose 
White M.H. 
Jackman J.A. 
Boar E.D. 
Bussman H. 
Wagoner J.F. 
Fowler James 
Hutcherson W.H. 
Chism W.H. 
Hedgecock 

Taxi ,Wooley 
Board, Jurors 
Petit Juror 
Witness 
Witness 
Garbage service 
Contract on schools 
Flec.for Dunbar 
Haulingdesks. 

pump 
Fumi gating 
Supplies Co.Home 
Seeds 
Supplies 
Drugs 
Use of water tank 
Hauling 
Roadwork 
Repairs 
Blacksmithing 
Dragging 
# 

Amount Claimed. 

8.00 
16.00 
2.00 
3.00 
3150 

2. 

6.50 
3.00 

6.50 
18.00 
18.00 
19.680 
12.00 
24.00 
23.20 
4.00 
4.00 

3.50 
3.80 
4.80 

54.00 
54.00 
29.45 
15.c0 
23.20 
2.50 

44.80 
18.c0 
4.00 
4.20 
8.00 

124.90 
12.00 
2.00 
275 

15.00 
7.31 

13.19 
14.10 
40.40 
6.75 
8.92 

10 .c0 

5 
18.00 
4.50 

13.40 
27.75 
13.50 


